Wahlen WiSe 2020/21

Stimmen gesamt
Giiltige Stimmen
Ungiiltige
Antriage gesamt

Wahlberechtigte
gesamt

Wahlbeteiligung

Antrage WiWi

Giiltige Stimmen

Wahlberechtigte
Fachschaft

Antrage KuWi
Giiltige Stimmen

Wahlberechtigte
Fachschaft

Antrage Jura
Giiltige Stimmen
Ungiiltige

Wahlberechtigte
Fachschaft

60
59

95
5611

1,06 %

1835

35
23
1797

54
34

1979

Kandidierende
Asmus, Karin

Engelhardt,
Maximilian

Rottmann, Hendrik

Kandidierende
Kreutz, Lina

Pest, Skadi

Scheuble, Anna

Kandidierende
Cehak, Jessica
Holka, Jessica
Jung, Luca

Mdller, Tabea

22
39

25

35
30
45
23

Alle gewahlt

Alle gewahlt

Alle gewahlt


Johanna Neumann

Johanna Neumann

Johanna Neumann

Johanna Neumann
Kandidierende

Johanna Neumann
Kandidierende

Johanna Neumann
Kandidierende


