Wahlen WiSe 2020/21

Stimmen gesamt	60			
Gültige Stimmen	59			
Ungültige	1			
Anträge gesamt	95			
Wahlberechtigte gesamt	5611			
Wahlbeteiligung	1,06 %			
		Kandidierende		
Anträge WiWi	6	Asmus, Karin	2	
Gültige Stimmen	2	Engelhardt, Maximilian	1	
Wahlberechtigte Fachschaft	1835	Rottmann, Hendrik	4	Alle gewählt
Anträge KuWi	35	Kandidierende		
Gültige Stimmen	23	Kreutz, Lina	22	
Wahlberechtigte	1797	Pest, Skadi	39	
Fachschaft		,		
		Scheuble, Anna	25	Alle gewählt
		Kandidierende		
Anträge Jura	54	Cehak, Jessica	35	
Gültige Stimmen	34	Holka, Jessica	30	
Ungültige	1	Jung, Luca	45	
Wahlberechtigte Fachschaft	1979	Müller, Tabea	23	Alle gewählt